
 

 

Commonwealth Fencing Championships 
Cadet Women's Foil 

Individual 

Day 9 - Wednesday 17 August 2022

  -  Engarde Smart (app.php?id=1880r38)  

Poules

Poule No 1 - 09:00 - Piste 14 - Referee : KOEHLER Kelly USA, PEARCE Madison ENG

 Poule No 1  V/M Indicator HS

RIZZAL Surayya  MAS    2 V V V V 2 0.667 10 24

TSANG Amelie  ENG  V   V V V V 1 0.833 16 26

HU Ann-Emma  SCO  2 1   2 V V 4 0.333 -4 19

LI Xin Mei (ellen)  NZL  1 0 V   1 V 2 0.333 -10 14

ATKINSON Alex  NIR  1 2 1 V   2 1 0.167 -14 12

STOKES Ashlin  AUS  0 0 2 2 V   1 0.167 -17 10

SEIGEL Norah  CAN  V V V V V V   1.000 19 30

 

Poule No 2 - 09:00 - Piste 15 - Referee : ACEVEDO Pablo ESP, DUCARME Florence FRA

 Poule No 2  V/M Indicator HS

CHOW Joelle  MAS    1 1 0 V 4 0.200 -11 11

TSANG Sophie  ENG  V   V 1 V V 0.800 7 21

GLASSON Sophia  AUS  V 3   V V 2 0.600 7 20

WAGSTAFF Zoe  SCO  V V 2   V V 0.800 13 22

LAMBERT Lisa  RSA  2 1 0 2   0 0.000 -20 5

WANG Alison  CAN  V 4 V 1 V   0.600 4 20
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Poule No 3 - 09:00 - Piste 16 - Referee : HEJRSKOV Mads Vetli DEN, BAKER David AUS

 Poule No 3  V/M Indicator HS

TANG Lauren Yan Faye  MAS    V V 3 V V 0.800 10 23

HAN Claire  CAN  2   V V V 2 0.600 3 19

CHARVI  IND  1 1   3 1 0 0.000 -19 6

ELLIOTT Megan  ENG  V 2 V   V V 0.800 5 22

COOK Imogen  SCO  1 3 V 3   V 0.400 -2 17

WHELAN Amelia  AUS  4 V V 3 3   0.400 3 20

 

Poule No 4 - 11:00 - Piste 15 - Referee : DUCARME Florence FRA, BAKER David AUS

 Poule No 4  V/M Indicator HS

RICHARD Clara  CAN    V 1 4 3 2 0.200 -8 15

KHAN PATEL Safiya  RSA  3   1 3 3 3 0.000 -12 13

FIELDING Hannah  SCO  V V   V 3 V 0.800 10 23

KANUPRIYA  IND  V V 3   3 V 0.600 4 21

SWEENEY Georgette  AUS  V V V V   V 1.000 11 25

CONCHIE Martha  ENG  V V 3 0 2   0.400 -5 15

 

Poule No 5 - 11:00 - Piste 16 - Referee : HEJRSKOV Mads Vetli DEN, PEARCE Madison ENG

 Poule No 5  V/M Indicator HS

CHAMBERLAND Lauren  CAN    1 V 4 1 0 V 0.333 -7 16

JOHNSON Isabella  ENG  V   V V V4 V V 1.000 23 29

ANDERSON Amice  GUE  1 2   0 1 3 V 0.167 -17 12

STALINRAJ Joys Ashitha  IND  V 0 V   2 V V 0.667 6 22

SCHOFIELD Sophie  SCO  V 2 V V   V V 0.833 16 27

O''NEIL Neve  AUS  V 1 V 1 2   V 0.500 -1 19

ITEOLUWAKIISHI Olayemi  NGR  2 0 4 1 1 2   0.000 -20 10
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Commonwealth Fencing Championships 
Cadet Women's Foil 

Individual 

Day 9 - Wednesday 17 August 2022

  -  Engarde Smart (app.php?id=1880r38)  

Ranking of poules, round No 1 (32 fencers)

 Rank   Name   First name   Country   Victory/match   Ind.   HS   Group 

 1   JOHNSON   Isabella    ENG    1.000   23   29   qualifier 

 2   SEIGEL   Norah    CAN    1.000   19   30   qualifier 

 3   SWEENEY   Georgette    AUS    1.000   11   25   qualifier 

 4   SCHOFIELD   Sophie    SCO    0.833   16   27   qualifier 

 5   TSANG   Amelie    ENG    0.833   16   26   qualifier 

 6   WAGSTAFF   Zoe    SCO    0.800   13   22   qualifier 

 7   FIELDING   Hannah    SCO    0.800   10   23   qualifier 

 7   TANG   Lauren Yan Faye    MAS    0.800   10   23   qualifier 

 9   TSANG   Sophie    ENG    0.800   7   21   qualifier 

 10   ELLIOTT   Megan    ENG    0.800   5   22   qualifier 

 11   RIZZAL   Surayya    MAS    0.667   10   24   qualifier 

 12   STALINRAJ   Joys Ashitha    IND    0.667   6   22   qualifier 

 13   GLASSON   Sophia    AUS    0.600   7   20   qualifier 

 14   KANUPRIYA       IND    0.600   4   21   qualifier 

 15   WANG   Alison    CAN    0.600   4   20   qualifier 

 16   HAN   Claire    CAN    0.600   3   19   qualifier 

 17   O'NEIL   Neve    AUS    0.500   -1   19   qualifier 
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 18   WHELAN   Amelia    AUS    0.400   3   20   qualifier 

 19   COOK   Imogen    SCO    0.400   -2   17   qualifier 

 20   CONCHIE   Martha    ENG    0.400   -5   15   qualifier 

 21   HU   Ann-Emma    SCO    0.333   -4   19   qualifier 

 22   CHAMBERLAND   Lauren    CAN    0.333   -7   16   qualifier 

 23   LI   Xin Mei (ellen)    NZL    0.333   -10   14   qualifier 

 24   RICHARD   Clara    CAN    0.200   -8   15   qualifier 

 25   CHOW   Joelle    MAS    0.200   -11   11   qualifier 

 26   ATKINSON   Alex    NIR    0.167   -14   12   qualifier 

 27   ANDERSON   Amice    GUE    0.167   -17   12   qualifier 

 28   STOKES   Ashlin    AUS    0.167   -17   10   qualifier 

 29   KHAN PATEL   Safiya    RSA    0.000   -12   13   qualifier 

 30   CHARVI       IND    0.000   -19   6   qualifier 

 31   ITEOLUWAKIISHI   Olayemi    NGR    0.000   -20   10   qualifier 

 32   LAMBERT   Lisa    RSA    0.000   -20   5   qualifier 
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Commonwealth Fencing Championships 
Cadet Women's Foil 

Individual 

Day 9 - Wednesday 17 August 2022

  -  Engarde Smart (app.php?id=1880r38)  

      Tableau of 32

    Tableau of 32
   1   JOHNSON Isabella   ENG   

  Referee: DEAMER Euan WAL        JOHNSON Isabella 
32   LAMBERT Lisa   RSA  15/2

 
   17   O''NEIL Neve   AUS 
  Referee: DEAMER Euan WAL        O''NEIL Neve 

16   HAN Claire   CAN  15/5
 

   9   TSANG Sophie   ENG 
  Referee: MENTOR Victoria AUS        TSANG Sophie 

24   RICHARD Clara   CAN  15/3
 
   25   CHOW Joelle   MAS 
  Referee: MENTOR Victoria AUS        TANG Lauren Yan Faye 

8   TANG Lauren Yan Faye   MAS  15/5
 

   5   TSANG Amelie   ENG 
  Referee: HEJRSKOV Mads Vetli DEN       TSANG Amelie 

28   STOKES Ashlin   AUS  15/2
 
   21   HU Ann-Emma   SCO 
  Referee: HEJRSKOV Mads Vetli DEN       HU Ann-Emma 
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12   STALINRAJ Joys Ashitha   IND  15/8
 
   13   GLASSON Sophia   AUS 
  Referee: DUCARME Florence FRA        CONCHIE Martha 

20   CONCHIE Martha   ENG  15/11
 
   29   KHAN PATEL Safiya   RSA 
  Referee: DUCARME Florence FRA        SCHOFIELD Sophie 

4   SCHOFIELD Sophie   SCO  15/5
 

   3   SWEENEY Georgette   AUS 
  Referee: SHACKLETON Nicola NZL        SWEENEY Georgette 

30   CHARVI   IND  15/2
 
   19   COOK Imogen   SCO 
  Referee: SHACKLETON Nicola NZL        COOK Imogen 

14   KANUPRIYA   IND  15/6
 
   11   RIZZAL Surayya   MAS 
  Referee: KOEHLER Kelly USA        RIZZAL Surayya 

22   CHAMBERLAND Lauren   CAN  15/3
 
   27   ANDERSON Amice   GUE 
  Referee: KOEHLER Kelly USA        WAGSTAFF Zoe 

6   WAGSTAFF Zoe   SCO  15/2
 

   7   FIELDING Hannah   SCO 
  Referee: BAKER David AUS        FIELDING Hannah 

26   ATKINSON Alex   NIR  15/0
 
   23   LI Xin Mei (ellen)   NZL 
  Referee: BAKER David AUS        ELLIOTT Megan 

10   ELLIOTT Megan   ENG  15/4
 
   15   WANG Alison   CAN 
  Referee: PEARCE Madison ENG        WANG Alison 

18   WHELAN Amelia   AUS  11/4
 
   31   ITEOLUWAKIISHI Olayemi   NGR 
  Referee: PEARCE Madison ENG        SEIGEL Norah 

2   SEIGEL Norah   CAN  15/2
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Commonwealth Fencing Championships 
Cadet Women's Foil 

Individual 

Day 9 - Wednesday 17 August 2022

  -  Engarde Smart (app.php?id=1880r38)  

      Tableau of 16

    Tableau of 16     Tableau of 8   Semi-finals   Final
   1   JOHNSON Isabella   ENG   

  Referee: DEAMER Euan WAL        JOHNSON Isabella 
16   O''NEIL Neve   AUS  15/8

      Referee: BAKER David AUS   JOHNSON Isabella 
   9   TSANG Sophie   ENG       15/12

  Referee: MENTOR Victoria AUS        TSANG Sophie      
8   TANG Lauren Yan Faye   MAS  15/13     

        Referee: MENTOR Victoria AUS   TSANG Amelie 
   5   TSANG Amelie   ENG         15/11

  Referee: HEJRSKOV Mads Vetli DEN       TSANG Amelie           
12   HU Ann-Emma   SCO  15/3          

      Referee: KOEHLER Kelly USA   TSANG Amelie      
   13   CONCHIE Martha   ENG       15/5     
  Referee: DUCARME Florence FRA        SCHOFIELD Sophie        

4   SCHOFIELD Sophie   SCO  15/5       
          Referee: SHACKLETON Nicola NZL   TSANG Amelie 

   3   SWEENEY Georgette   AUS           15/8
  Referee: SHACKLETON Nicola NZL        SWEENEY Georgette        

14   COOK Imogen   SCO  15/4       
      Referee: SHACKLETON Nicola NZL   SWEENEY Georgette      
   11   RIZZAL Surayya   MAS       15/12     
  Referee: KOEHLER Kelly USA        WAGSTAFF Zoe           
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6   WAGSTAFF Zoe   SCO  13/12          
        Referee: SASAKI Peet USA   SEIGEL Norah 

   7   FIELDING Hannah   SCO         15/7
  Referee: BAKER David AUS        ELLIOTT Megan      

10   ELLIOTT Megan   ENG  15/10     
      Referee: DEAMER Euan WAL   SEIGEL Norah 
   15   WANG Alison   CAN       15/10
  Referee: PEARCE Madison ENG        SEIGEL Norah 

2   SEIGEL Norah   CAN  15/6
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Commonwealth Fencing Championships 
Cadet Women's Foil 

Individual 

Day 9 - Wednesday 17 August 2022

  -  Engarde Smart (app.php?id=1880r38)  

Overall ranking (32 fencers)

 Rank   Name   First name   Country 

 1   TSANG   Amelie    ENG  

 2   SEIGEL   Norah    CAN  

 3   JOHNSON   Isabella    ENG  

 3   SWEENEY   Georgette    AUS  

 5   SCHOFIELD   Sophie    SCO  

 6   WAGSTAFF   Zoe    SCO  

 7   TSANG   Sophie    ENG  

 8   ELLIOTT   Megan    ENG  

 9   FIELDING   Hannah    SCO  

 9   TANG   Lauren Yan Faye    MAS  

 11   RIZZAL   Surayya    MAS  

 12   WANG   Alison    CAN  

 13   O'NEIL   Neve    AUS  

 14   COOK   Imogen    SCO  

 15   CONCHIE   Martha    ENG  

 16   HU   Ann-Emma    SCO  

 17   STALINRAJ   Joys Ashitha    IND  
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 18   GLASSON   Sophia    AUS  

 19   KANUPRIYA       IND  

 20   HAN   Claire    CAN  

 21   WHELAN   Amelia    AUS  

 22   CHAMBERLAND   Lauren    CAN  

 23   LI   Xin Mei (ellen)    NZL  

 24   RICHARD   Clara    CAN  

 25   CHOW   Joelle    MAS  

 26   ATKINSON   Alex    NIR  

 27   ANDERSON   Amice    GUE  

 28   STOKES   Ashlin    AUS  

 29   KHAN PATEL   Safiya    RSA  

 30   CHARVI       IND  

 31   ITEOLUWAKIISHI   Olayemi    NGR  

 32   LAMBERT   Lisa    RSA  
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